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Delivered engine megawatts from own factories

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 F2006

Ship Power

Power Plants

Forecast

MV



9© Wärtsilä



10© Wärtsilä



11© Wärtsilä

Proposal for Board of Directors

Heikki Allonen , Born 1954.
MSc (Eng.). President & CEO of Fiskars 
Corporation. Member of the Board of Wärtsilä
Corporation since 2004. Rautaruukki 
Corporation, member of the Supervisory
Board.

Göran J. Ehrnrooth , Born 1934.
MSc (Econ). Chairman of the Board of Fiskars 
Corporation. Member of the Board of Wärtsilä
Corporation since 1992.
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Risto Hautamäki , Born 1945.
MSc (Eng). President of Metso Paper
Inc. Member of the Board of Wärtsilä
Corporation since 2003. 

Jaakko Iloniemi , Born 1932. 
MSc (Pol. Sc). Member of the Board of 
Wärtsilä Corporation since 1994.

Proposal for Board of Directors
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Antti Lagerroos , Born 1945.
LL.Lic. President & CEO and Member of the 
Board of Finnlines Plc. Member of the Board
of Wärtsilä Corporation since 2002. Member of 
the Supervisory Board of Ilmarinen Mutual
Insurance Company.

Bertel Langenskiöld , Born 1950.
MSc (Eng.). President & CEO of Metso 
Minerals, Inc. Member of the Board of Wärtsilä
Corporation since 2002. Member of the Board
of Cidron International Oy (Outokumpu Copper
Products Oy).

Proposal for Board of Directors
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Matti Vuoria , Born 1951.
BA, Master of Laws. President & CEO of 
Varma Mutual Pension Insurance
Company. Member of the Boards of 
Danisco A/S, Sampo plc and Stora Enso, 
Chairman of the Board of Winwind Oy.

Proposal for Board of Directors
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Voting

The voting slips will be
collected in the 
following order:
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Äänestyslippu
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